Pipeline™ Vantage
Устройство для эмболизации с технологией Shield™
Преимущество
Vantage
Сниженная
тромбогенность
материала
За счет ковалентного

Оптимизированно
Прилегание к
стентке сосуда*
Каталожный
номер
Диаметр
(мм)
Длина
(мм)
 Каталожный
номер
Диаметр
(мм)
Длина
(мм)
PED3-021-250-10 2.5 10  PED3-027-400-12 4.0 12
PED3-021-250-12 2.5 12  PED3-027-400-14 4.0 14
PED3-021-250-14 2.5 14  PED3-027-400-16 4.0 16
PED3-021-250-16 2.5 16  PED3-027-400-20 4.0 20
PED3-021-250-20 2.5 20  PED3-027-400-25 4.0 25
PED3-021-275-12 2.75 12  PED3-027-400-30 4.0 30
PED3-021-275-14 2.75 14  PED3-027-450-12 4.5 12
PED3-021-275-16 2.75 16  PED3-027-450-14 4.5 14
PED3-021-275-20 2.75 20  PED3-027-450-16 4.5 16
PED3-021-300-12 3.0 12  PED3-027-450-20 4.5 20
PED3-021-300-14 3.0 14  PED3-027-450-25 4.5 25
PED3-021-300-16 3.0 16  PED3-027-450-30 4.5 30
PED3-021-300-20 3.0 20  PED3-027-450-40 4.5 40
PED3-021-325-12 3.25 12  PED3-027-500-14 5.0 14
PED3-021-325-14 3.25 14  PED3-027-500-16 5.0 16
PED3-021-325-16 3.25 16  PED3-027-500-20 5.0 20
PED3-021-325-20 3.25 20  PED3-027-500-25 5.0 25
PED3-021-350-12 3.5 12  PED3-027-500-30 5.0 30
PED3-021-350-14 3.5 14  PED3-027-500-40 5.0 40
PED3-021-350-16 3.5 16  PED3-027-550-16 5.5 16
PED3-021-350-20 3.5 20  PED3-027-550-20 5.5 20
PED3-021-350-25 3.5 25  PED3-027-550-30 5.5 30
PED3-027-350-12 3.5 12  PED3-027-550-40 5.5 40
PED3-027-350-14 3.5 14  PED3-027-550-50 5.5 50
PED3-027-350-16 3.5 16  PED3-027-600-16 6.0 16
PED3-027-350-20 3.5 20  PED3-027-600-20 6.0 20
PED3-027-350-25 3.5 25  PED3-027-600-30 6.0 30
    PED3-027-600-40 6.0 40
    PED3-027-600-50 6.0 50
1. Medtronic Internal Study, D00422708 Rev. A , Competitive Test Report - Material Thrombogenicity Evaluation of Flow Diversion Devices.
2. Girdhar G, Li J, Kostousov L, Wainwright J, Chandler WL. In-vitro thrombogenicity assessment of flow diversion and aneurysm bridging devices. J Thromb
Thrombolysis. 2015 Nov;40(4):437-43. doi: 10.1007/s11239-015-1228-0. PMID: 25975924.
3. D00422708 Rev A.